
Sunday Monthly Family Faith Formation Calendar 2026 -2026 
 

Sun Sep 7 & 14, 2025  
 
10:45 am – 11:45 am Parent Opening– Books & Lesson Plans 

Either Sunday. Come to Parish Center 

Sun Oct 5, 2025  10:45 am - Noon Family Faith I – Life Here & After 
What do we believe about Souls, Saints,  
Purgatory and Saint Feast Days – Parish Center 

Sun Oct 26, 2025 
 
10:45 am - Noon Family Faith II – Life Here & After 

Sun Nov 9, 2025  10:45 am - Noon Family Faith I & II – Teaching Mass  
with Fr. Paul. COME to CHURCH. 

Sun Dec 7, 2025 
 
10:45 am - Noon Family Faith I – Make Christmas Cards and 

Decorations for Residents at Nursing Home 
Meet in Parish Center 

Sun Dec 14, 2025 
 
11 am - Noon Family Faith II – Christmas Carol & Decorate 

Meet at Nursing Home, directions to follow. 

Sun Jan 4, 2026  10:45 am - Noon Family Faith I – Catholic Social Teaching  
exploring how to live our faith.  
Meet in Parish Center 

Sun Jan 11, 2026 
 
10:45 am - Noon Family Faith II – Catholic Social Teaching 

Meet in Parish Center 

Sun Feb 1, 2026 
 
10:45am – Noon Family Faith II – Creating Blessing Bags 

Meet in Parish Center 

Sun Feb 8, 2026 
 
10:45am – Noon Family Faith II – Creating Blessing Bags 

Meet in Parish Center 

Sun Mar 1, 2026  10:45 am - Noon Family Faith I & II – 

Family Reconciliation Celebration 
Prayer Service with Fr. Paul. 
START in PARISH CENTER. 

Sun Apr 5, 2026 
 
Easter Sunday Celebrate the Resurrection 

Sun Apr 12, 2026  10:45am – Noon Family Faith I – Prayer and Parish Clean Up 
Start in Church – then around property. 

Sun Apr 26, 2026 
 
10:45am – Noon Family Faith II – Prayer and Parish Clean Up 

Start in Church – then around property. 

 


